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Bus 2517 Odivelas (Metro) - Hospital Beatriz Ângelo | Circu-
lar
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Direction
Hospital Beatriz Ângelo (Consultas) — Odivelas (Metro) 
P4

26 stops

Open route schedule

Hospital Beatriz Ângelo (Consultas)

Qta Casal da Pipa (C Comercial)

R Casal Reis (Rotunda)

Av 25 Abril (Amoreira)

Av Amália Rodrigues (Jardim Amoreira)

Av Amália Rodrigues 20

Rua Ant Menano (X) Rua Armandinho

R Carochia 118 (Casal Apréstimos)

R 4 Outubro 11 (Casal Apréstimos)

R Heliodoro Salgado 9 (Jardim Radial)

Av 25 Abril 87 (Jardim Radial)

Av 25 Abril (X) R Augusto Vasconcelos

Av Liberdade 13 B (Jardim Radial)

Av Liberdade 5 A (Jardim Radial)

Av Liberdade (Escola)

Av Liberdade 2 (Casal Chapim)

R Cristovão Colombo 2 (Casal Chapim)

R João Castro 7 B (Qta Nova)

R Vieira Silva 12 B (Qta Nova)

R Vieira Silva 15 (Qta Nova)

Route schedule
Hospital Beatriz Ângelo (Consultas) — Odivelas (Metro) 
P4

Monday 14:07

Tuesday 14:07

Wednesday —

Thursday 14:07

Friday 14:07

Saturday 14:07

Sunday 14:07

Route info

Direction: Hospital Beatriz Ângelo (Consultas)

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min
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R Soares dos Reis (Supermercado)

R Alves Redol (Dep Água)

R Alves Redol 37

R Prof Dr Egas Moniz (C Comercial)

Odivelas (Metro) P12

Odivelas (Metro) P4



Direction
Odivelas (Metro) P5 — Odivelas (Metro) P4

49 stops

Open route schedule

Odivelas (Metro) P5

Odivelas (Metro) P11

R Alves Redol 37

R Alves Redol (Dep Água)

R Soares dos Reis (Supermercado)

R Vieira Silva 15 (Qta Nova)

R Vieira Silva 12 B (Qta Nova)

R João Castro 7 B (Qta Nova)

R Cristovão Colombo 2 (Casal Chapim)

R Tristão Vaz Teixeira 10 (Casal Chapim)

Av Liberdade (Escola)

Av Liberdade 5 A (Jardim Radial)

Av 25 Abril (X) R Augusto Vasconcelos

Av 25 Abril 87 (Jardim Radial)

R Heliodoro Salgado 9 (Jardim Radial)

R 4 Outubro 11 (Casal Apréstimos)

R Carochia 118 (Casal Apréstimos)

Rua Ant Menano (X) Rua Armandinho

Av Amália Rodrigues 20

Av Amália Rodrigues (Jardim Amoreira)

Av 25 Abril (Amoreira)

Av 25 Abril (Urb Jardim Amoreiras)

Qta Casal da Pipa (C Comercial)

Hospital Beatriz Ângelo (Consultas)

Qta Casal da Pipa (C Comercial)

Route schedule
Odivelas (Metro) P5 — Odivelas (Metro) P4

Monday 07:15-22:50

Tuesday 07:15-22:50

Wednesday 20:00-22:50

Thursday 07:15-22:50

Friday 07:15-22:50

Saturday 06:45-20:35

Sunday 07:15-20:15

Route info

Direction: Odivelas (Metro) P5

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2517-1875912504-1168228777


R Casal Reis (Rotunda)

Av 25 Abril (Amoreira)

Av Amália Rodrigues (Jardim Amoreira)

Av Amália Rodrigues 20

Rua Ant Menano (X) Rua Armandinho

R Carochia 118 (Casal Apréstimos)

R 4 Outubro 11 (Casal Apréstimos)

R Heliodoro Salgado 9 (Jardim Radial)

Av 25 Abril 87 (Jardim Radial)

Av 25 Abril (X) R Augusto Vasconcelos

Av Liberdade 13 B (Jardim Radial)

Av Liberdade 5 A (Jardim Radial)

Av Liberdade (Escola)

Av Liberdade 2 (Casal Chapim)

R Cristovão Colombo 2 (Casal Chapim)

R João Castro 7 B (Qta Nova)

R Vieira Silva 12 B (Qta Nova)

R Vieira Silva 15 (Qta Nova)

R Soares dos Reis (Supermercado)

R Alves Redol (Dep Água)

R Alves Redol 37

R Prof Dr Egas Moniz (C Comercial)

Odivelas (Metro) P12

Odivelas (Metro) P4



2517 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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